Standby
Generators
FOR HOME AND SMALL BUSINESS
Power outages can happen at
any time, without warning, and
can leave you powerless for days.
Without power, you will not have
access to, or have the ability to use:

N/A
32 32 57 57
Extended Run Tank Size (gallons) 95 95 132 N/A
Extended Run Time Tank
Dimensions (L” x W” x H”) 81 x 31 x 65 81 x 31 x 65 95 x 35 x 68 N/A
Extended Run Time
Tank Weight (lbs) 1757 1757 2070 N/A
AMPS MODEL 240V, 2-POLE PHASE / DESCRIPTION RATING
Sm
ar
t S
wi
tc
he
s
100 RXSC100A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
100 RXSW100A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
150 RXSW150A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
200 RXSC200A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
200 RXSW200A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
200 RXGW20SHA3 200 amp service rated with integrated load center UL
300 RTSW300A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
400 RTSC400A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
400 RTSW400A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
600 RTSC600A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
800 RTSC800A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
CS
A
Sw
itc
h 100 RXSW100A3CUL CSA approved service-rated CUL
200 RXSW200A3CUL CSA approved service-rated CUL
400 RXSW400ABCUL CSA approved service-rated CUL
Lim
ite
d
Ci